
Internazionali Supermoto Rd 6 SM4 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 231 SCIARRETTA A. 14:09.526
Tempo gara

1 58.406 + 02.500 12:50:00.024

2 55.906 --------- 12:50:55.930

3 55.961 + 00.055 12:51:51.891

4 56.036 + 00.130 12:52:47.927

5 56.251 + 00.345 12:53:44.178

6 56.358 + 00.452 12:54:40.536

7 56.257 + 00.351 12:55:36.793

8 56.329 + 00.423 12:56:33.122

9 56.568 + 00.662 12:57:29.690

10 56.394 + 00.488 12:58:26.084

11 56.560 + 00.654 12:59:22.644

12 56.742 + 00.836 13:00:19.386

13 56.742 + 00.836 13:01:16.128

14 56.585 + 00.679 13:02:12.713

15 58.074 + 02.168 13:03:10.787

 Po. 2 - # 52 MALONE M. + 05.437
Diff. Primo

1 59.388 + 03.124 12:50:01.889

2 56.635 + 00.371 12:50:58.524

3 56.264 --------- 12:51:54.788

4 56.536 + 00.272 12:52:51.324

5 56.486 + 00.222 12:53:47.810

6 56.475 + 00.211 12:54:44.285

7 56.622 + 00.358 12:55:40.907

8 56.724 + 00.460 12:56:37.631

9 56.893 + 00.629 12:57:34.524

10 56.597 + 00.333 12:58:31.121

11 56.887 + 00.623 12:59:28.008

12 57.505 + 01.241 13:00:25.513

13 57.185 + 00.921 13:01:22.698

14 56.727 + 00.463 13:02:19.425

15 56.799 + 00.535 13:03:16.224

 Po. 3 - # 69 VANDI K. + 05.642
Diff. Primo

1 59.242 + 03.011 12:50:01.295

2 56.369 + 00.138 12:50:57.664

3 56.231 --------- 12:51:53.895

4 56.497 + 00.266 12:52:50.392

5 56.684 + 00.453 12:53:47.076

6 56.580 + 00.349 12:54:43.656

7 56.841 + 00.610 12:55:40.497

8 56.686 + 00.455 12:56:37.183

9 56.998 + 00.767 12:57:34.181

10 56.589 + 00.358 12:58:30.770

11 57.097 + 00.866 12:59:27.867

12 57.547 + 01.316 13:00:25.414

13 57.210 + 00.979 13:01:22.624

14 57.072 + 00.841 13:02:19.696

15 56.733 + 00.502 13:03:16.429

 Po. 4 - # 19 MOROSI A. + 05.780
Diff. Primo

1 58.460 + 02.521 12:50:00.437

2 55.939 --------- 12:50:56.376

3 56.084 + 00.145 12:51:52.460

4 56.289 + 00.350 12:52:48.749

5 56.849 + 00.910 12:53:45.598

6 56.666 + 00.727 12:54:42.264

7 56.961 + 01.022 12:55:39.225

8 56.881 + 00.942 12:56:36.106

9 58.612 + 02.673 12:57:34.718

10 56.554 + 00.615 12:58:31.272

11 57.207 + 01.268 12:59:28.479

12 57.155 + 01.216 13:00:25.634

13 57.411 + 01.472 13:01:23.045

14 56.891 + 00.952 13:02:19.936

15 56.631 + 00.692 13:03:16.567

 Po. 5 - # 36 NAVARRIA A. + 06.138
Diff. Primo

1 59.304 + 03.123 12:50:01.671

2 56.609 + 00.428 12:50:58.280

3 56.181 --------- 12:51:54.461

4 56.448 + 00.267 12:52:50.909

5 56.425 + 00.244 12:53:47.334

6 56.492 + 00.311 12:54:43.826

7 56.855 + 00.674 12:55:40.681

8 56.672 + 00.491 12:56:37.353

9 57.519 + 01.338 12:57:34.872

10 56.681 + 00.500 12:58:31.553

11 56.759 + 00.578 12:59:28.312

12 57.700 + 01.519 13:00:26.012

13 57.217 + 01.036 13:01:23.229

14 56.999 + 00.818 13:02:20.228

15 56.697 + 00.516 13:03:16.925

 Po. 6 - # 70 ESPOSITO E. + 17.432
Diff. Primo

1 1:00.710 + 04.131 12:50:03.301

2 57.782 + 01.203 12:51:01.083

3 56.579 --------- 12:51:57.662

4 56.899 + 00.320 12:52:54.561

5 57.054 + 00.475 12:53:51.615

6 57.035 + 00.456 12:54:48.650

7 57.213 + 00.634 12:55:45.863

8 57.207 + 00.628 12:56:43.070

9 57.146 + 00.567 12:57:40.216

10 57.239 + 00.660 12:58:37.455

11 57.430 + 00.851 12:59:34.885

12 57.795 + 01.216 13:00:32.680

13 57.767 + 01.188 13:01:30.447

14 58.182 + 01.603 13:02:28.629

15 59.590 + 03.011 13:03:28.219

 Po. 7 - # 55 CONTE P. + 25.026
Diff. Primo

1 59.798 + 02.887 12:50:02.901

2 58.303 + 01.392 12:51:01.204

3 56.911 --------- 12:51:58.115

4 59.159 + 02.248 12:52:57.274

5 57.497 + 00.586 12:53:54.771

6 57.407 + 00.496 12:54:52.178

7 57.419 + 00.508 12:55:49.597

8 57.221 + 00.310 12:56:46.818

9 57.310 + 00.399 12:57:44.128

10 58.044 + 01.133 12:58:42.172

11 58.123 + 01.212 12:59:40.295

12 58.820 + 01.909 13:00:39.115

13 58.778 + 01.867 13:01:37.893

14 59.037 + 02.126 13:02:36.930

15 58.883 + 01.972 13:03:35.813

 Po. 8 - # 15 BASTIANELLI M. + 25.180
Diff. Primo

1 1:01.526 + 04.275 12:50:04.885

2 57.787 + 00.536 12:51:02.672

3 57.572 + 00.321 12:52:00.244

4 57.630 + 00.379 12:52:57.874

5 57.359 + 00.108 12:53:55.233

6 57.251 --------- 12:54:52.484

7 57.584 + 00.333 12:55:50.068

8 57.640 + 00.389 12:56:47.708

9 57.609 + 00.358 12:57:45.317

10 57.595 + 00.344 12:58:42.912

11 57.900 + 00.649 12:59:40.812

12 58.445 + 01.194 13:00:39.257

13 58.520 + 01.269 13:01:37.777

14 59.276 + 02.025 13:02:37.053

15 58.914 + 01.663 13:03:35.967

 Po. 9 - # 22 CUCCU M. + 25.425
Diff. Primo

1 1:00.310 + 03.013 12:50:03.167

2 58.397 + 01.100 12:51:01.564

3 57.393 + 00.096 12:51:58.957

4 57.510 + 00.213 12:52:56.467

5 57.580 + 00.283 12:53:54.047

6 57.297 --------- 12:54:51.344

7 57.475 + 00.178 12:55:48.819

8 57.796 + 00.499 12:56:46.615

9 57.434 + 00.137 12:57:44.049

10 58.323 + 01.026 12:58:42.372

11 58.154 + 00.857 12:59:40.526

12 58.997 + 01.700 13:00:39.523

13 58.654 + 01.357 13:01:38.177

14 59.142 + 01.845 13:02:37.319

15 58.893 + 01.596 13:03:36.212

Fastest lap: 55.906 
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Internazionali Supermoto Rd 6 SM4 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 10 - # 119 COSTANTINO A.+ 26.031
Diff. Primo

1 1:03.010 + 05.852 12:50:05.843

2 57.158 --------- 12:51:03.001

3 57.489 + 00.331 12:52:00.490

4 58.020 + 00.862 12:52:58.510

5 57.738 + 00.580 12:53:56.248

6 57.251 + 00.093 12:54:53.499

7 57.251 + 00.093 12:55:50.750

8 57.785 + 00.627 12:56:48.535

9 57.823 + 00.665 12:57:46.358

10 58.256 + 01.098 12:58:44.614

11 57.946 + 00.788 12:59:42.560

12 58.156 + 01.998 13:00:40.716

13 57.804 + 00.646 13:01:38.520

14 59.198 + 02.040 13:02:37.718

15 59.100 + 01.942 13:03:36.818

 Po. 11 - # 5 ARDUINI I. + 26.367
Diff. Primo

1 59.269 + 03.175 12:50:00.917

2 56.094 --------- 12:50:57.011

3 56.105 + 00.011 12:51:53.116

4 56.210 + 00.116 12:52:49.326

5 56.629 + 00.535 12:53:45.955

6 56.489 + 00.395 12:54:42.444

7 56.981 + 00.887 12:55:39.425

8 56.882 + 00.788 12:56:36.307

9 57.143 + 01.049 12:57:33.450

10 56.339 + 00.245 12:58:29.789

11 1:12.930 + 16.836 12:59:42.719

12 58.236 + 02.142 13:00:40.955

13 58.529 + 02.435 13:01:39.484

14 58.508 + 02.414 13:02:37.992

15 59.162 + 03.068 13:03:37.154

 Po. 12 - # 173 CILLA G. + 26.517
Diff. Primo

1 1:03.684 + 06.295 12:50:06.515

2 58.064 + 00.675 12:51:04.579

3 57.581 + 00.192 12:52:02.160

4 58.178 + 00.789 12:53:00.338

5 58.241 + 00.852 12:53:58.579

6 57.448 + 00.059 12:54:56.027

7 57.484 + 00.095 12:55:53.511

8 57.863 + 00.474 12:56:51.374

9 57.950 + 00.561 12:57:49.324

10 58.000 + 00.611 12:58:47.324

11 58.082 + 00.693 12:59:45.406

12 57.389 --------- 13:00:42.795

13 57.508 + 00.119 13:01:40.303

14 58.130 + 00.741 13:02:38.433

15 58.871 + 01.482 13:03:37.304

 Po. 13 - # 41 GIACOBBE M. + 31.001
Diff. Primo

1 1:01.201 + 03.622 12:50:04.527

2 57.977 + 00.398 12:51:02.504

3 57.579 --------- 12:52:00.083

4 58.334 + 00.755 12:52:58.417

5 58.374 + 00.795 12:53:56.791

6 58.001 + 00.422 12:54:54.792

7 58.020 + 00.441 12:55:52.812

8 58.145 + 00.566 12:56:50.957

9 57.914 + 00.335 12:57:48.871

10 58.357 + 00.778 12:58:47.228

11 58.491 + 00.912 12:59:45.719

12 58.633 + 01.054 13:00:44.352

13 58.897 + 01.318 13:01:43.249

14 58.963 + 01.384 13:02:42.212

15 59.576 + 02.997 13:03:41.788

 Po. 14 - # 68 CAPOGRECO M. + 38.698
Diff. Primo

1 1:01.910 + 03.852 12:50:05.633

2 58.273 + 00.215 12:51:03.906

3 58.058 --------- 12:52:01.964

4 58.203 + 00.145 12:53:00.167

5 58.277 + 00.219 12:53:58.444

6 58.676 + 00.618 12:54:57.120

7 58.482 + 00.424 12:55:55.602

8 58.814 + 00.756 12:56:54.416

9 58.984 + 00.926 12:57:53.400

10 59.526 + 01.468 12:58:52.926

11 59.307 + 01.249 12:59:52.233

12 59.326 + 01.268 13:00:51.559

13 59.056 + 01.998 13:01:50.615

14 59.437 + 01.379 13:02:50.052

15 59.433 + 01.375 13:03:49.485

 Po. 15 - # 18 GENTILI G. + 40.377
Diff. Primo

1 1:02.810 + 04.227 12:50:06.959

2 59.170 + 00.587 12:51:06.129

3 58.627 + 00.044 12:52:04.756

4 58.922 + 00.339 12:53:03.678

5 58.626 + 00.043 12:54:02.304

6 58.684 + 00.101 12:55:00.988

7 58.688 + 00.105 12:55:59.676

8 58.893 + 00.310 12:56:58.569

9 58.661 + 00.078 12:57:57.230

10 1:00.026 + 01.443 12:58:57.256

11 58.873 + 00.290 12:59:56.129

12 58.583 --------- 13:00:54.712

13 58.629 + 00.046 13:01:53.341

14 58.850 + 00.267 13:02:52.191

15 58.973 + 00.390 13:03:51.164

 Po. 16 - # 47 PIRINA M. + 47.463
Diff. Primo

1 1:02.497 + 03.928 12:50:06.395

2 59.437 + 00.868 12:51:05.832

3 59.217 + 00.648 12:52:05.049

4 59.059 + 00.490 12:53:04.108

5 58.649 + 00.080 12:54:02.757

6 58.569 --------- 12:55:01.326

7 58.710 + 00.141 12:56:00.036

8 58.657 + 00.088 12:56:58.693

9 58.907 + 00.338 12:57:57.600

10 59.215 + 00.646 12:58:56.815

11 58.730 + 00.161 12:59:55.545

12 59.556 + 00.987 13:00:55.101

13 59.058 + 00.489 13:01:54.159

14 58.589 + 00.020 13:02:52.748

15 1:05.502 + 06.933 13:03:58.250

 Po. 17 - # 223 BORGOGNO R. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:01.796 + 04.221 12:50:05.298

2 58.455 + 00.880 12:51:03.753

3 58.076 + 00.501 12:52:01.829

4 57.949 + 00.374 12:52:59.778

5 58.226 + 00.651 12:53:58.004

6 57.764 + 00.189 12:54:55.768

7 57.575 --------- 12:55:53.343

8 57.770 + 00.195 12:56:51.113

9 58.628 + 01.053 12:57:49.741

10 1:20.874 + 23.299 12:59:10.615

Fastest lap: 55.906 
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